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Date Event Name Start Location
Thu 08/04/2022 Wildcat Welcome Dinner for New Families 6:30 pm Stage

McCloy Gym
Cafeteria

Thu 08/11/2022 PTO Blue and Gold Breakfast - Parent Meet and Greet 7:15 am Library-Scarbrough
Tue 08/23/2022 Spirit Night @ Mod Pizza - Hosted by PTO TBA Off Campus
Thu 11/03/2022 PTO Enhanced Member Spirit Wear Dress Pass Day All Day Campus
Thu 12/15/2022 Lower School North Pole Movie Day 8:30 am Cafeteria
Thu 02/16/2023 PTO Enhanced Member Spirit Wear Dress Pass Day All Day Campus
Tue 03/07/2023 Spirit Night @ Spanky's Pizza Bellaire - Hosted by PTO 4:00 pm Off Campus
Thu 04/06/2023 PTO Eggstravaganza All Day Campus
Fri 05/05/2023 PTO Faculty Luncheon 10:50 am Campus
Tue 06/20/2023 PTO Uniform Resale 7:00 am McCloy Gym

Cafeteria
Sat 07/29/2023 PTO - Popsicle Social PK3-1st Grade (at Westbury Park) 9:00 am Westbury Park


